

CS-46 of 2023

11.04.2025 Present: Mr. Anish Banshtu, Dy. AG for defendants
No. 9 to 12-State.

Amended memo of parties is awaited despite
opportunities dated 30.11.2024, 10.01.2025 and
17.03.2025.

Replication to the written statement filed by
respondents No. 1 to 8 is awaited till date. Let the matter
be listed before the Hon'ble Court for appropriate orders.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.04.2025

(Vriti)